LED strip V2
Product information
M-Elec’s next generation of LED strip offers up to 25% brighter
output with 33% less power consumption. The V2 Strip range now
caters for an even wider range of applications where premium
quality strip lighting is required. Now with up to 200 leds per
meter and up to 2410lm. V2 Strip can be optimised for high output
installations where enhanced seamless illumination is required.

ML-SMDF-17.2-W50
2200lm
2370lm
2410lm
130lm/w 17.2W Single CCT SMD3014 192 20mm L: 50m | W: 10mm 1 x 50m LED strip, 25 x connectors, 1 x installation guide
ML-SMDF-14.4-CRI97-WW
ML-SMDF-14.4-CRI97-NW
ML-SMDF-14.4-CRI97-W
880lm
980lm
1010lm
61lm/w
68lm/w
69lm/w
14.4W Single CCT SMD2835 60 50mm L: 5m | W: 8mm 1 x 5m LED strip, 5 x connectors, 1 x installation guide
ML-SMDF-7.2-RGB 130lm NA 7.2W RGB SMD5050 30 100mm L: 5m | W: 10mm 1 x 5m LED strip, 5 x connectors, 1 x installation guide
ML-SMDF-14.4-RGB 260lm NA 14.4W RGB SMD5050 60 50mm L: 5m | W: 10mm 1 x 5m LED strip, 5 x connectors, 1 x installation guide
ML-SMDF-28.8-RGBHY 1500lm NA 28.8W RGB+2CCT SMD3528 60 50mm L: 3m | : 12mm 1 x 5m LED strip, 5 x connectors, 1 x installation guide
ML-SMDF-9.6-HY
450lm W
420lm
WW
62lm/w 9.6W 3000-6000 SMD3528 60 50mm L: 5m | W: 10mm 1 x 5m LED strip, 5 x connectors, 1 x installation guide
ML-SMDF-7.2-RGB50 130lm 18lm/w 7.2W RGB SMD5050 30 100mm L: 5m | W: 10mm 1 x 50m LED strip, 25 x connectors, 1 x installation guide
ML-SMDF-14.4-RGB50 260lm 18lm/w 14.4W RGB SMD5050 60 50mm L: 5m | W: 10mm 1 x 50m LED strip, 25 x connectors, 1 x installation guide
ML-SMDF-28.8-RGBHY50 1500lm NA 28.8W RGB+2CCT SMD3528 60 50mm L: 50m | W: 12mm 1 x 50m LED strip, 25 x connectors, 1 x installation guide
ML-WPSMO-4.8-WW
ML-WPSMO-4.8-NW
ML-WPSMO-4.8-W
330lm
340lm
370lm
68lm/w 4.9W Single CCT SMD3528 60 50mm L: 5m | W: 10.5mm 1 x 5m LED strip, 20 x saddles, 4 x end-caps, 4 x connector with cable, 1 x end connector seal, 1 x
installation guide
ML-WPSMO-9.6-WW
ML-WPSMO-9.6-NW
ML-WPSMO-9.6-W
660lm
730lm
770lm
68lm/w 9.6W Single CCT SMD2216 120 25mm L: 5m | W: 10.5mm 1 x 5m LED strip, 20 x saddles, 4 x end-caps, 4 x connector with cable, 1 x end connector seal, 1 x
installation guide
ML-WPSMO-11.5-WW
ML-WPSMO-11.5-NW
ML-WPSMO-11.5-W
1370lm
1490lm
1510lm
120lm/w 11.5W Single CCT SMD3014 128 31.2mm L: 5m | W: 12.5mm 1 x 5m LED strip, 20 x saddles, 4 x end-caps, 4 x connector with cable, 1 x end connector seal, 1 x
installation guide
ML-WPSMO-7.2-RGB 130lm 18lm/w 7.2W RGB SMD5050 30 100mm L: 5m | W: 12.5mm 1 x 5m LED strip, 20 x saddles, 4 x end-caps, 4 x connector with cable, 1 x end connector seal, 1 x
installation guide
ML-WPSMO-14.4-RGB 260lm 18lm/w 14.4W RGB SMD5050 60 50mm L: 5m | W: 12.5mm 1 x 5m LED strip, 20 x saddles, 4 x end-caps, 4 x connector with cable, 1 x end connector seal, 1 x
installation guide
ML-WPSMO-9.6-HY
430lm W
400lm